
!

!

!

Tierra Del Mar

Cloverdale

Hebo

W
 I 

 L
 D

 E
 R

 N
 E

 S 
S

R 
E 

F 
U 

G 
E

Pacific
City

Woods

Sandlake

W
 I 

 L
 D

 L
 I 

 F
 E

P  
 A 

  C
    

I   
  F

   I
    

C
O 

  C
   E

   A
   N

Webb
County Park

SAND LAKE
ATV SITE

         CAPE LOOKOUT
STATE PARK

CAPE KIWANDA 
STATE NATURAL AREA

MUGG

CLAY MEYERS
STATE NATURAL AREA

Whalen Island
County Park

Woods
Co Park

Meriwether
Camp

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Ç

Ç

Ç

West Winds

Derrick Road

Fishermans
Picnic Area

Sand Beach

Reneke Creek
Research

Natural Area

Sand Lake
Recreation

Area

Sand Lake
Research

Natural Area

TIL-873

TIL-880

TIL-915

TIL
-87

2

TIL-887

TIL-811

TIL-885

TIL-665

TIL
-87

1

OR-22

US
-10

1

112

127

100
4

113 112114

162

8205

118

12
1

156

1023

11
2

135

114

115

142

115

116

112

134
13

2
12

1

123

115
144

121

1107

11
7

111

111

111

150

116

116

136

126

112

113
1

128127

112

12
9

137

125

114

113

126

113
4

122

147

133

118

114

120

157

11
7

15
9 158

119

12
4

124

120

131

121

112

155

143

111

11
36

145

10
34

14

149

130

128

111

122

15

1024

11
06

JEWEL PT

ANDY CR

ANDY CR II

Airbus,USGS,NGA,NASA,CGIAR,NCEAS,NLS,OS,NMA,Geodatastyrelsen,GSA,GSI and the GIS
User Community

This product is reproduced from information prepared by the
USDA, Forest Service or from other suppliers. The Forest Service
cannot assure the reliability or suitability of this information for a
particular purpose. The data and product accuracy may vary due
to complication from various sources, including modeling and
interpretation, and may not meet National Map Accuracy
Standards. This information may be updated, corrected or
otherwise modified without notification. For more information
contact:
The Hebo Ranger District Planning Department at 503-392-5100.
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